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All Pro Fantasy Football League 2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 10:52am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Lannister Kingslayers
Billyballers

Bowling for Dollars
Cobra

Sippi boyz

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bud Light Bombers
Tickle Me Al-Mos
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Cobra

Billyballers

Euthanize Vick

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Eagle

Bud Light Bombers

Billyballers

Sippi boyz

Lannister Kingslayers

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Lightning Bolos

Cobra

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Euthanize Vick

Lannister Kingslayers

Eagle

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Euthanize Vick

Sippi boyz

Billyballers

Cobra

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Lightning Bolos

Bud Light Bombers
Bowling for Dollars
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Lannister Kingslayers
Billyballers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Lightning Bolos

Spiller Genuine Drafts

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Sippi boyz

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Euthanize Vick

102.30
96.20
90.90
89.70

111.70
82.40

66.40
78.70
90.00
81.10
123.30
72.40

65.50
111.20
63.20
47.40
117.10
47.90

63.60
80.00
64.70
83.60
93.20
64.40

85.10
99.10
108.60
84.90
74.50
55.70

106.80
88.00
102.10
94.00
137.10
73.10

65.00
62.60
94.20
87.20
68.40
81.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lightning Bolos 106.80
Bud Light Bombers 79.40
Euthanize Vick 96.30
Spiller Genuine Drafts 72.10
Eagle 93.20
Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes 116.50
Lightning Bolos 126.10
Bowling for Dollars 82.20
Eagle 69.60
Lannister Kingslayers 97.60
Sippi boyz 100.80
Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes 92.50
Lightning Bolos 67.30
Euthanize Vick 91.80
Bowling for Dollars 125.00
Spiller Genuine Drafts 116.00
Tickle Me Al-Mos 88.40
Cobra 98.60
Sippi boyz 149.60
Bud Light Bombers 100.50
Bowling for Dollars 95.20
Spiller Genuine Drafts 81.90
Billyballers 101.10
Tickle Me Al-Mos 53.70
Bowling for Dollars 81.40
Lannister Kingslayers 140.50
Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes 76.00
Eagle 103.80
Lightning Bolos 116.10
Bud Light Bombers 106.90
Euthanize Vick 46.70
Sippi boyz 87.00
Tickle Me Al-Mos 88.10
Cobra 84.70
Eagle 80.70
Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes 80.10
Eagle 87.70
Bud Light Bombers 72.40
Bowling for Dollars 86.40
Lannister Kingslayers 134.10
Billyballers 142.10
Cobra 80.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Lannister Kingslayers

Cobra

Billyballers

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Eagle

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bowling for Dollars

Bud Light Bombers

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Sippi boyz

Euthanize Vick

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Lightning Bolos
Euthanize Vick

Bowling for Dollars
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Eagle

Cobra

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sippi boyz

Bud Light Bombers
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Lannister Kingslayers
Eagle

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Billyballers

Bud Light Bombers

Eagle

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Sippi boyz

Cobra

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Lightning Bolos

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Bowling for Dollars

Eagle

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Billyballers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Bud Light Bombers

Eagle

Bowling for Dollars

Cobra

Euthanize Vick

Lannister Kingslayers

Lightning Bolos

72.80
78.00
90.10
94.50
102.00
79.90

82.40
116.90
57.80
88.80
102.30
91.70

82.20
125.90
83.80
83.40
72.00
66.10

79.30
91.90
83.40
97.20
78.10
67.60

61.70
87.70
115.00
72.20
88.10
72.90

111.80
93.20
88.80
90.70
76.50
93.40

73.00
97.00
101.80
48.60
86.80
59.00
107.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Lightning Bolos

Bud Light Bombers
Bowling for Dollars
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Sippi boyz

Euthanize Vick

Lightning Bolos

Eagle

Spiller Genuine Drafts
Lannister Kingslayers
Cobra

Billyballers

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Bud Light Bombers

Sippi boyz

Lannister Kingslayers

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Billyballers

Lightning Bolos

Bowling for Dollars

Billyballers

Euthanize Vick

Cobra

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes

Lightning Bolos
Lannister Kingslayers
Bowling for Dollars
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Euthanize Vick

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Spiller Genuine Drafts
Bud Light Bombers
Lannister Kingslayers
Sippi boyz

Euthanize Vick

Cobra

Billyballers
Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
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108.60
97.30
99.30
74.30
89.80
91.80

122.20
90.80
84.40

116.80
81.20
77.30

60.20
108.70
143.00
100.00

76.30
131.00

88.50
98.30
92.30
62.90
75.70
71.20

115.90
85.90
109.10
87.30
94.10
66.40

69.10
78.70
96.20
82.30
75.60
97.00

61.50
72.30
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Sippi boyz
Spiller Genuine Drafts
Tickle Me Al-Mos

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Bud Light Bombers

Eagle

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Bowling for Dollars

Cobra

Euthanize Vick

Sippi boyz

Spiller Genuine Drafts

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Bud Light Bombers

Eagle

Tickle Me Al-Mos

Amazing Mullets &amp; Sweet Stashes
Billyballers

Bowling for Dollars

Euthanize Vick

Sippi boyz

Spiller Genuine Drafts

94.60
100.40
69.70

105.90
71.90
80.80
95.10

102.30
80.10
87.30
68.50
63.10

86.40
87.50
61.40
40.10
102.40
158.20
113.50
95.50
74.70
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Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Lannister Kingslayers 97.90
Lightning Bolos 81.30
Billyballers 89.40
Lightning Bolos 77.10
Lannister Kingslayers 83.80
Cobra 90.90
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