

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Lannister Kingslayers	102.30	VS	Lightning Bolos	106.80
Billyballers	96.20	VS	Bud Light Bombers	79.40
Bowling for Dollars	90.90	VS	Euthanize Vick	96.30
Cobra	89.70	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	72.10
Sippi boyz	111.70	VS	Eagle	93.20
Tickle Me Al-Mos	82.40	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	116.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bud Light Bombers	66.40	VS	Lightning Bolos	126.10
Tickle Me Al-Mos	78.70	VS	Bowling for Dollars	82.20
Spiller Genuine Drafts	90.00	VS	Eagle	69.60
Cobra	81.10	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	97.60
Billyballers	123.30	VS	Sippi boyz	100.80
Euthanize Vick	72.40	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	92.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Eagle	65.50	VS	Lightning Bolos	67.30
Bud Light Bombers	111.20	vs VS	Euthanize Vick	91.80
Billyballers	63.20	VS	Bowling for Dollars	125.00
Sippi boyz	47.40	vs VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	125.00
Lannister Kingslayers	117.10	vs VS	Tickle Me Al-Mos	88.40
Amazing Mullets & Amp; Sweet Stashes	47.90	vs VS	Cobra	98.60
Amazing mulieus damp, Sweet Stashes	47.90	v3	Cobra	30.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Lightning Bolos	63.60	VS	Sippi boyz	149.60
Cobra	80.00	VS	Bud Light Bombers	100.50
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	64.70	VS	Bowling for Dollars	95.20
Euthanize Vick	83.60	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	81.90
Lannister Kingslayers	93.20	VS	Billyballers	101.10
Eagle	64.40	VS	Tickle Me Al-Mos	53.70
Week F. NEL Week F.				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	95 10		Powling for Dollars	81.40
Spiller Genuine Drafts	85.10	VS	Bowling for Dollars	• · · · •
Euthanize Vick	99.10	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	140.50
Sippi boyz	108.60	VS	Amazing Mullets & Sweet Stashes	76.00
Billyballers	84.90	VS	Eagle	103.80
Cobra Tickle Me Al-Mos	74.50	VS	Lightning Bolos	116.10
	55.70	VS	Bud Light Bombers	106.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Lightning Bolos	106.80	VS	Euthanize Vick	46.70
Bud Light Bombers	88.00	VS	Sippi boyz	87.00
Bowling for Dollars	102.10	VS	Tickle Me Al-Mos	88.10
Spiller Genuine Drafts	94.00	VS	Cobra	84.70
Lannister Kingslayers	137.10	VS	Eagle	80.70
Billyballers	73.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	80.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Lightning Bolos	65.00	VS	Eagle	87.70
Spiller Genuine Drafts	62.60	VS	Bud Light Bombers	72.40
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	94.20	VS	Bowling for Dollars	86.40
Sippi boyz	87.20	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	134.10
Tickle Me Al-Mos	68.40	VS	Billyballers	142.10
Euthanize Vick	81.60	VS	Cobra	80.70



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	72.80	VS	Lightning Bolos	108.60
Lannister Kingslayers	78.00	VS	Bud Light Bombers	97.30
Cobra	90.10	VS	Bowling for Dollars	99.30
Billyballers	94.50	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	74.30
Tickle Me Al-Mos	102.00	VS	Sippi boyz	89.80
Eagle	79.90	VS	Euthanize Vick	91.80
5				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bowling for Dollars	82.40	VS	Lightning Bolos	122.20
Bud Light Bombers	116.90	VS	Eagle	90.80
Tickle Me Al-Mos	57.80	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	84.40
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	88.80	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	116.80
Sippi boyz	102.30	VS	Cobra	81.20
Euthanize Vick	91.70	VS	Billyballers	77.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	82.20		Tickle Me Al-Mos	60.20
Lightning Bolos Euthanize Vick	82.20	VS		60.20
	125.90	VS	Bud Light Bombers	108.70
Bowling for Dollars Spiller Genuine Drafts	83.80 83.40	VS	Sippi boyz	143.00 100.00
•	72.00	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	76.30
Eagle Cobra	66.10	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	131.00
Cobra	66.10	VS	Billyballers	131.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sippi boyz	79.30	VS	Lightning Bolos	88.50
Bud Light Bombers	91.90	VS	Bowling for Dollars	98.30
Spiller Genuine Drafts	83.40	VS	Billyballers	92.30
Lannister Kingslayers	97.20	VS	Euthanize Vick	62.90
Eagle	78.10	VS	Cobra	75.70
Tickle Me Al-Mos	67.60	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	71.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Billyballers	61.70	VS	Lightning Bolos	115.90
Bud Light Bombers	87.70	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	85.90
Eagle	115.00	VS	Bowling for Dollars	109.10
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	72.20	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	87.30
Sippi boyz	88.10	VS	Euthanize Vick	94.10
Cobra	72.90	VS	Tickle Me Al-Mos	66.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	111.00		Califor Convine Drefts	CO 10
Lightning Bolos	111.80	VS	Spiller Genuine Drafts	69.10
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	93.20	VS	Bud Light Bombers	78.70
Bowling for Dollars	88.80	VS	Lannister Kingslayers	96.20
	90.70	VS	Sippi boyz	82.30
Tickle Me Al-Mos Billybollora	76.50 93.40	VS	Euthanize Vick Cobra	75.60 97.00
Billyballers	93.40	VS	Cobra	97.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bud Light Bombers	73.00	VS	Billyballers	61.50
Eagle	97.00	VS	Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	72.30
Bowling for Dollars	101.80			
Cobra	48.60			
Euthanize Vick	86.80			
Lannister Kingslayers	59.00			
Lightning Bolos	107.30			



Spiller Genuine Drafts

## All Pro Fantasy Football League

Sippi boyz	94.60	
Spiller Genuine Drafts	100.40	
Tickle Me Al-Mos	69.70	
	03.70	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15		
Bud Light Bombers	105.90	VS
Eagle	71.90	VS
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	80.80	VS
Bowling for Dollars	95.10	
Cobra	102.30	
Euthanize Vick	80.10	
Sippi boyz	87.30	
Spiller Genuine Drafts	68.50	
Tickle Me Al-Mos	63.10	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16		
Bud Light Bombers	86.40	VS
Eagle	87.50	VS
Tickle Me Al-Mos	61.40	VS
Amazing Mullets & amp; Sweet Stashes	40.10	
Billyballers	102.40	
Bowling for Dollars	158.20	
Euthanize Vick	113.50	
Sippi boyz	95.50	

74.70

Lannister Kingslayers	97.90
Lightning Bolos	81.30
Billyballers	89.40
Lightning Bolos	77.10
Lannister Kingslayers	83.80
Cobra	90.90